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Nilgiri Bomes Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road.
Secunderabad — 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551

AMC Contract Agreement of R.O Plants

Date: 04/07/20 14
To,
Universal Chemical, -
25-13/1/2 Flat No-G3.
Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti,
East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.
Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in ‘NHOA " -- Reg.
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. 29/04/201 4.

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:

500 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 8,000/~ + service tax@12.36 % - Rs: 8,990/-
R.O.Plant — 500 LPHR capacity
Total amount: Rs. 8990/-

Terms & conditions:

* Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year

* Services report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation
e Consumable extra

* AMC Started from #* July 2014 To July 3" 2015

Payments:
* 50% advance
* 25% after first 6 months service completion
e 25% after completion of 12 months for that year

Service Tax subject to change as per Government Notifications.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, Agreed and confirmed by
For Nilgiri Homes Owners Association Mr. N. Ramesh Goud [ -;,l\
/ %7 i ‘k-v--,/ a (J«;LN
P 0o A
o v
e Sign: \ \
Soham Modi. \
Managing Director \ Date: ¢ / g f/l 4
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UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS ™"

wfse ¢choice for water solutions
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Nilgiri Homes Owne I'S Association
7 Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4. 11 floer, Soham Mansion, M G o,
Secundzrabad — 500 003, Ph: +91 40 GG33555]
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AMC Contract Agreement of RO Plants

D

To,

Universal Chemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No-G3,

Kousalva Residency, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad. 5
Ph. Mo: 040-27245233/ 996359035657 T e

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in ‘WHOA™ - Reg.
Ref: Your quotarion bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/OS0/14-1 > doted. 29/04/2014,

AMC details for RO plant s as foll OWs:

500 LPH R.C Plant - Rs: 8,000/- + service tax@12.36 % - Ks: 8,990

R.O. Plant -- 500 LPHR capacity

Total amount: Rs. 8990/

Leims & conditicns:
* Monthly Z visits and 24 visits per year
®  Services report is must, All other terms as mentiored in your quotation
» Consumatle extra
* AMC Started from 4% July 2014 To Julv 3% 20} 5

& — Ko by e L
J;M’EU_L?_- ‘:f_{ N4 S 5 J & £ 0 >

* 50% advance

* 5% after first 6 months service completion

s 159

o after completion of 12 months for that yea
Service Tax subject to change as per Government Notifications.
“Thanking vou, =

Yours faithfully, Agreed end confireo s

ﬁbi"ﬁ\ﬁgiri HomeyOwners Association Mr, N. R:—unesiﬂi}mr»g‘ ’

\ p e A7 N

g R g ' 9 \ frart
/.f\r— " ALY

~ g Sigre YT\

Soham flodi, '

- ! i
Managing Director Date: ¢ & / 0T
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Nilgiri Homes Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor Soham Mansion, M G Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003 Ph: +9| 40 66335551

et S e et s i 70 - e e

AMC Confract Agrecment of R.( ) Plants

Date: 04/07/701 4
To,

Universal Chemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No-(33,

Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad.

Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details for supply R.O plant for A & C Block in ‘NHOA’ — Reg
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/0 50/14-15 doted. 29/04/2014.

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:
500 LPH R.O Plani - Rs: 8,000/- + service taxi@12.36 % - Rs: 8,990/-
R.O. Plant —500 [ PHR capacity
Total amount: Rs, 8090/.
Tetms & conditions;
* Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year
* Scrvices report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotation
*  Consumable extra
*  AMC Started from 4 July 2014 To Julv 392015
Payments:

5 *
* 50% advance

»  25% afler first 6 months service completion
* 25% afler completion of 12 months for that year

Service Tak subject 1o change as per Government Notifications,

Thanking vou,

Yours faithfully, Agreed and confirmed by, )
Forddilgiri Il()mesmwners Association Mr N. Ramesjr 7(%&,, g
7 }\ __._-#//"/ ' : I
( P ,
N J 'd Sign: /g/ N

“Solham ladi. .
Managing Director Date: ¢ ffZi? ’{’/ 17



Nilgiri Homes Owners Association

Office: 5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 floor, Soliam Mansion, M G Road,
] ‘-crundemh d — 500 003 Ph: 191 40 6(35535]

AMC Contract Agreement of R.O Plants

Date: 04/07/2014
To,

Universal Chemical,

25-13/1/2 Flat No- G3

Kousalya Rt sidency, Talla Basti,

East Anand Bagh, Mallajgiri, Ilyduaba(l

Ph. No: 040-27245233/ 9963905657

Dear Sir

Sub: AMC details for s

supply R.O plant for A & C Block in “NHOA® —Reg
Ief: Your quotation be:

aring no. UC/QTN/MP/050/14-15 doted. ?‘)/04/201 4,

AMC details for RO plant is as follows:

SO0 LPH IO Plant - Rs: 8,000/~ 4+ service tax(12.36 % - Rs: 8,990/-

~ 1. 0. Plart - 500 LPHR capacity
[otal amonnt: Rs. 8990/ -
Terms & conditions:
*  Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year
* Scivices report is must. All other lerms as mentioned in your quotation
*  Consumable exfra
* AMC Started from 4% July 2014 To July 3™ 2015
Payments:
i i s
= 50" advance
*  25% afler first 6 months service completion
¢ 25% after completion of 12 months for that year
serviee Tak éubject to change as par Government Notifications.
Thanking vou, ‘
Y ours faithfully, Agreed and confirmed b~"]i
Fortdilgir l-iomc:sl Jwners Association Mr. M. RamespGioud £~ 'l/--"
v a , y e B ( :ﬂ/,}‘
7 s b_-’b—"'://

(= | sien: M

Sipn:
Sofiam elodi, |
Managing Director

Date; ¢ 5/0 -’th'?, ‘ ‘
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an - sl aked -VJ- - e o o
From: "UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS DYT LTD" <admi @uitiversaichemicels,oc iz
Daie: U4 june 2015 16:52
To: <haribabu@modiproperties.com>
Subject:  R.O. Plants A.M.C. Renewal letter
Dear Sir,
Thank you for giving an opportunity to provide services for your R.C. plants at different placas in the last year,2014. With reference to the
Ips us to continue our services

A.M.Cs of R.0. plants, we are requesting you to RENEWAL the A.M.Cc thereby it he
ces in terms of MANPOWER &

Meanwhile, we are also requesting you to increase 10% amount on existing price since zll the prices
TRANSPORTATION were increased. We hope that our view will be taken into your confidence for which we will be very thankful to vou.

Please find the details given beiow.

A.M.C. DETAILS
?\
S.NO  PARTY NAME AREA R.O. PLANT CAPACITY A M.C. STARTING DATE A.M.C. EXPIRY DATE PAeedonf fas
il w -
1. GREENWOOD KOUKUR 1000LPH (2NOS) 30-06-2014 29-06-2015 Ao 2%, 7o =00
P L
{(ﬁ%. / GULMOHAR MALLAPUR 500LPH (2NOS) 30-062014 29-06-2015 Al an oyt o s ’
\vuv ‘
3. NILGIRI RAMPALLY 500 LPH (INC) 04-07-2014 03-07-2015 g &7F0 = oo

Thanking you
Yours sincerely

D.Srinivas X
Maikeling Manager Ab\v" 0}*14‘1
for Universal Chemicals < }
Hvderahad \' l}*



Request for payment (Promolion and Purchase) .

Division - [IPurchase ] Promotion [Joher 7
—lPay to ) //J/j/?[/lojg £ {_{__C__ (7 f{(?n-;_vr" C 0. 2r
‘Z'Q ‘ e e e e
| Towards : 500 &4 P2 o _‘,%7.0 s Ay 1 e s G er 2 R
| OLBSPeg - i R
Dascirpiton ' 4
w”lﬂu ount //Zg 5 ?L o s - o
| n /‘.lf’? &) / g - o P
Type of payment [Jadvance ] Parl Payment [ ]Balance Payment . I:] Full Paynwnt [] Other

Pay from compé.ny

t—

Nf //F’f‘av //0’ mef

Pay from Project

Ramarks : -

Pz\}ment to be divided

lownels /Ibcd 7 e

) Yes

Nn

pare «s;___“ﬁémw LI ,ﬁ Zl

UV i v g

| " N
Sign 773&’

P P
| Prepared by T M @L{ Date
5 ﬁpproved by 1 _ Sign Dalo




Request for payment (Promotion and Purchass) '

Division [HPurchase 1 Promotion [TJother |
Pav to J 0 ,6 (hewnx (Q_4 - S
Towards D00 LPH b Plint

-
Hm e  Chagfes

Amount

e "l 5 O T
I
, -._Aaﬁac&-_ﬁlﬁ“&@;m»r?{ : SN PUPPY
Descirpilon
f - - — — ——— e e+ e ————————————- e

7
_,é‘i L A// 93/"’ . e

Type of payment

[CAdvance [7] Part Payment [:]Balancn Paymenl [T Fun l aytrwr» 5:] Other

Pay from company A7 / e /—/7/0 "*7’_,/ Pay from Project N . :
Pa‘ymanl to be divided OJod @& /ﬁ’f&& - ; ‘Z . YP.# Nn

ij’T’iFkS: : ,/f(l‘{n s /?ﬂ Apl?t:_zl&._.._,é C?:;Y_LZ]J@.{_ _Z____’__/)’ “ 0] LN N
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VQ\(NE ‘ h
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UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS [P) E'Eﬂ

ARy RRsERaEEER 8 wise choice for wafter solutions..

Sy. No. 19, Plot No. 160, Universal Bhavan, Krishna Nagar Colony, Moula-Ali, Uppal Mandal, Hyderabacl -
Fh : 040 - 6526 4118, 6999 3352 Mobile : 98488 75233, 98490 79566, 0UE300 5657
o Email : admin@universalchemicals.co. In  Websit2 : www, umvmsa!clwmrr‘ ts.co.in

TQ,
M/5. MO PROPERTIES,
HYDERABAD.
KIND ATTN: Mr. HARIBABU — PURCHASE DEP™.
SUB: REGARDING RO AMC RENEWALS

'J j

Dear Sir,

DATI:

500 040,

03/05/17

With regard to the AMC rencwals we would like to bring fo your notice that the renewals of RO AM( s of

different areas are going to be expired. In this regard we are requesting you to renewa the AMC®

«  cxisting price. Thereby it helps us to continue our services at vour door step.
Please find the detailed structures of RO AMC’s of different areas.

MODI PROPERTIES ~

EXISTING STRUCTURE

COMPANY NAME AMC

HIKE 10%,

@rs. w0 |

@R@ 9 h?{)f

CAPACITY PRICE PER |
OF RO ‘STARTED EACH
PLANT | FROM & TO
B " BLOOMDALE | S00LPH " | 134053016 @Rs. 8.800/-
OWNERS A T TO
) ASSOCIATION A 0 12/05/2017 B
2 VILLAS AT SILVER].. [:500 LIrH 13/05/2016 | @Rs. 8,800/~ |
- CREEK OWNERS | | TO
- ASSQCIA rloy | | 12/05/2017
3 GREENWOOI) 500 LPH+ 13/05/2016 @Rs. 17,600/-]
RESIDENCY OWNERS | 500 LPH TO
ASSUCIATION (2 NOS) 12/05/2017
1 NILGIRT HOMES 500 LPH 9/06/2015 @Rs. 8,000%- |
OWNERS * || TO
ASSCIGIATION || 8/06/2016
5 VISTA HOMES [T 2000 LPH 13/08/2015 | @Rs. 17,500/-]
OWNERS _ ' TO
ASSOCIATION | 12/08/2016
N .. <./ L R ke

@Rs. 19360/ |

@Rs. 8,800/

@Rs. 19250/

s with 109% hike on

SERVICE

TAX

5%
EXTRA

15%
EXTRA

15%
EXTRA

15% A
EXTRA

Lerte)-

15%
EXTRA



Request for payment

Division Purchase

‘_Pay to Universal chemicals o -

Towards - Advance payment of Amc c}—l_arges 500 Itrs R.O Plant from 13.5.17 (0 12.5.18
" Amount 5.060/- FPayment / cheque date

15.05.17

Paymen! from company

Nilgiri homes owners association ,~

WI"t'oj ecl

Ty pe of payment

E_Advance U Part Payment O Balance Payment [ Full Payment 0PDC
0 Transfer 0 Other: ]

Payment mode

M Cheque 0 Payorder 0 RTGS/NEFT 0O Cash [ Online paymenf
0 Payment by Happay card 0 Transfer to Happay card 0 Transfer
card [l Other:

to petro

. Hari babu

“i'aymem to be divided 0 Yes OoNo T
TO/WO no. - Requisition no. J - S
_}EE‘_H—IQI_E‘TDCSC SOD—/O—i montracl \;aiu(; - S = e
| Requested by: Approved by: Sign ‘Date \K7L_ » ‘\ o

 Noeder |
o / -~

)

~Tote: 1. Use this note for all requests for payment. 2. Do not use for weekly site pavments. 3. Use for all transfers | fi||§@£kéf txg({:n\ ale T

\ !f\-&j\ﬂ}/"r‘




UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS [P} LTD
R o e AT

; 3 wise cholece for water soluticns. .. ey |0 i
Sy. No. 19, Plgt No. 180, Linivarsal Bhavan, ¥rishina Magars Colony. Moula-ani, Uppar Mandal, Byderaly- 01 Naey
Ph 1040 - 6526 4118, 6990 3353 Mobile : 98408 75223, 9490 79566, 9963490 finGy
Emait ; atdmin@univarsalechermicals.eo_in Waebsite : viaanwy, uttiversalchmmicals. co e

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

. TAXTS - GST 18% EXTRA

2. MATERIAL COST - EXTRA APPLICABLE

3. PAYMENT - 50 % ADVANCE & 50 % AFTER 6 MONTHS AGAINST SUBMISSION OF INVOICE
4. TRANSPORTATION - INCLUDING

5 VALIDITY - SUBJECT TO REALIZATION.

6. OUR BANK - HDFC.

7. OUR SERVICE TAX NO - 36AAHCR2118Q17.7,

& OUR BANK A/C NUMBER - 50200016417121
9. OUR RTGS/IFSC CODE - HDFC0004095

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely

For Universal Water Chemicals (P) Ltd
D Srinivas

Marketing Manager

Cell: 9963905657,



a wise choice for water solutions., ., P

By Mo, 19, Piof Mo 160, Urnivarsal Bhavan, Keishina Nagar Cotony. Maula-All. Lippat ra; tllﬂ’ll “ el afvae

Ph : D40 - 6526 4118, G999 3363 Maobile - 08193 752373, VBAOD TO566, gosa0n SR
Email : adm nERyniversalchoe micals.co.dn  Wohsite - un =.rw JAaniversalaheevicals e oo

UNIVERSAL WATER CHEMICALS [P} 'un
m

Ref: UWCPL/QTN/MP/V-5/259-03/18-19 DATE: 19/06/18
710,

M/5. NJILGIRT HOMES OWNFERS ASSOCIATION (MODI PROPERT IES),
HYDERABAD.

KIND ATTN: Mr. HARIBABU — PURCHASE DEPT.
SUB: RO AMC RENEWALS QUOTE

Dear Sir,

With regard to the AMC renewals we would like to bring to your notice that the renewals of RO AMC
of different areas are going to be expired. In this regard we are requesting you to renewal the AMI( s there

by it help us to continue our services at your door step.

Please find the detailed structures of RO AMC of'diffefeﬁt areas.

AMC STRUCTURE:
| S.NO [ COMPANY NAME [ CAPACTTY [-VALID VROM | PRICE PER | GST S [rorvaLT
OFRO = |'TO KACH AMOUNT
PLANT: . | EXPIRY DATE
1. |NILGIRTHOMES ~ 500 CPH 13/05/2018 TO | @Rs. 3,300/~ | 18% ~~ | (@Rs. 10,384/~
OWNERS % e 12/05/2019 EXTRA
ASSOCIATION !
SR S e B N S

CUNTD..2



Reqa(;st for payment

Division Purchase

Pay to Wligiri Hemes Ownels-ASseciation s ¢ 1,10 15 (" o, X

Towards ' AMC Renewal charges of 500 LPH R.O plant

Amount Rs: 5,192/- Payment / cheque date | 25.06.18

Payment from company | Nllgiri Homes Owners Association

Project

Type of payment & Advance [ Part Payment [ Balance Payment U Full Payment 0 PDC
Ll bransfer U Other:

Payment mode | Cheque O Pay order 0 RTGS/NEFT [ Cash T Online payment
0 Payment by Happay card O Transfer to Happay card [J Transfer to petro
card 0 Other:

Payment to be divided 0 Yes 0 No

' PO/WO no. Requisition no.
Remarks/ Desc. | 50% on AMC Valu
Requested by: Approved by: Sign Date L 3
XK T T

MNote: 1. Use this note tor all requests tor payment. 2. Do not use for weekly site payments. 3. Use for all transfers to Happay or aétro'cara"’ .—j
BT S L

SR | L

A _p*




